
   
ELGOIBAR,2012/02/26 

Euskadiko XXXI. Eskolarteko Kirol Jokoak 

XXXI Juegos Escolares Deportivos de Euskadi 

INFANTIL - Gizonak 
Pt.  ATLETA                           Dortsala Fitx a    Kat Bet Ja Klub Ikas     DE.  
---- -------------------------------- -------- ---- ---- --- --- -- ---- ---- -------  
1    DANEL CALVILLO ARMENDARIZ        136      EA-2 1429 CM      98 IND  OII    15.33  
2    LUIS Mª GARIKANO LOPETEGI        93       EA-2 1386 CM      98 IND  SEG    15.40  
3    PABLO MALDONADO ALONSO           8        EA-2 1300 IM      99 IND  SEB    15.41  
4    ASIER DIAZ OLIBERI               130      EA-2 1423 IM      99 BAT  TXIK   15.41  
5    ADRIAN PAJARES DOMINGUEZ         137      EA-2 1430 CM      98 IND  OII    15.53  
6    MANEX IRADI ETXEBERRIA           123      EA-2 1416 CM      98 IND  HER    16.00  
7    IÑIGO RUIZ RELLOSO               9        EA-2 1301 IM      99 IND  SEB    16.02  
8    ENEKO PEREZ FERREIRA             23       EA-2 1314 CM      98 MUÑ  MUÑ    16.09  
9    UNAI ISASI AZKARRAGA             62       EA-2 1373 CM      98 IND  SEA    16.10  
10   LANDER FRAILE OCHOA              61       EA-2 1372 CM      98 IND  SEA    16.12  
11   JOSEBA VALLE RIVAS               44       EA-2 1335 CM      98 BAR  BKD    16.14  
12   ENAITZ LARRAÑAGA BARRENETXEA     124      EA-2 1417 IM      99 IND  HER    16.15  
13   CHRISTIAN ARANAZ GARCIA          91       EA-2 1384 IM      99 IND  SEG    16.21  
14   GURUTZ KORTABITARTE LAUZIRIKA    49       EA-2 1340 IM      99 IND  ALL    16.24  
15   BINGEN ERAUSKIN ITURRIOZ         138      EA-2 1431 IM      99 IND  OII    16.25  
16   ENEKO ORTIZ DE LUZURI SEVILLANO  143      EA-2 1436 CM      98 IND  HER    16.26  
17   MARTIN ARRIOLABENGOA TELLERIA    142      EA-2 1435 CM      98 IND  OII    16.28  
18   JON ANDER ETURA ROMERO           45       EA-2 1336 CM      98 BAR  BKD    16.50  
19   YANIK KONHDO NUÑEZ               63       EA-2 1374 CM      98 IND  SEA    16.51  
20   JON ASTIGARRAGA SALAS            95       EA-2 1388 IM      99 IND  SEG    16.51  
21   IAGO URRUTIKOETXEA MEIZOSO       96       EA-2 1389 IM      99 IND  SEG    16.56  
22   BORJA GARCIA MOYA                43       EA-2 1334 CM      98 BAR  BKD    17.00  
23   ENEKO GARATE SORALUZE            94       EA-2 1387 CM      98 IND  SEG    17.03  
24   ANDER UGARTE ZAMORA              10       EA-2 1302 IM      99 IND  SEB    17.08  
25   YERAY LAZARO PASTOR              46       EA-2 1337 CM      98 BAR  BKD    17.09  
26   MIKEL ZUBIETA PEREZ              131      EA-2 1424 CM      98 BAT  TXIK   17.10  
27   JOANES MERINO CASTUERA           127      EA-2 1420 IM      99 IND  HER    17.22  
28   IÑAKI LAMBARRI GOÑI              24       EA-2 1315 CM      98 MUÑ  MUÑ    17.25  
29   UNAI IRIBAR JAUREGI              92       EA-2 1385 IM      99 IND  SEG    17.34  
30   MIKEL GOITIA OMAETXEBARRIA       52       EA-2 1343 IM      99 IND  ALL    17.37  
31   DANIEL ORTEGA BALEIRON           68       EA-2 1379 CM      98 CEB  BAR    17.46  
32   MIKEL GARDEAZABAL URIA           66       EA-2 1377 CM      98 IND  SEA    17.47  
33   PERU ANATOLY ALVARADO POBLACION  65       EA-2 1376 CM      98 IND  SEA    17.48  
34   MIKEL BARGOS GOMEZ               21       EA-2 1312 IM      99 MUÑ  MUÑ    17.57  
35   AITOR APAOLAZA BERMUDEZ          64       EA-2 1375 IM      99 IND  SEA    18.00  
36   ERNESTO ZUAZO SAEZ DE VITERI     67       EA-2 1378 IM      99 CEB  BAR    18.05  
37   JON ALZOLA BILBAO                50       EA-2 1341 IM      99 IND  ALL    18.10  
38   OIER IRUSTA RIOS                 22       EA-2 1313 IM      99 MUÑ  MUÑ    18.11  
39   JON CAÑON GOROSTIZA              51       EA-2 1342 IM      99 IND  ALL    18.47  
40   GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ ESCUDERO     70       EA-2 1381 IM      99 CEB  BAR    19.15  
41   JUAN ARANDIA RODRIGUEZ           132      EA-2 1425 CM      98 BAT  TXIK   19.15  
42   JON ANDER ASTURIAS AJURIA        53       EA-2 1344 IM      99 IND  ALL    19.36  
43   ENEKO BELLO TORRES               47       EA-2 1338 IM      99 BAR  BKD    19.49  
44   EDORTA ALDEANO ALVAREZ           71       EA-2 1382 CM      98 CEB  BAR    20.15  
45   DIEGO TAMAYO AMUNARRIZ           133      EA-2 1426 IM      99 BAT  TXIK   20.19  
46   DANIEL URBANEJA CHICO            69       EA-2 1380 IM      99 CEB  BAR    20.32  
47   XABIER MURIEL DE JUAN            140      EA-2 1433 IM      99 IND  OII    17.10  
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ELGOIBAR,2012/02/26 

Euskadiko XXXI. Eskolarteko Kirol Jokoak 

XXXI Juegos Escolares Deportivos de Euskadi 

ZENTRUEN SAILKAPENA 
Kl   Ikastetxea                               Sigla k Pt. 
---- ---------------------------------------- ----- - --- 
1    OIANGUREN B.H.I.                         OII    38  
 1    DANEL CALVILLO ARMENDARIZ           15.33  
 5    ADRIAN PAJARES DOMINGUEZ            15.53  
 15   BINGEN ERAUSKIN ITURRIOZ            16.25  
 17   MARTIN ARRIOLABENGOA TELLERIA       16.28  
 
2    SELECCION GIPUZKOA                       SEG    56  
 2    LUIS Mª GARIKANO LOPETEGI           15.40  
 13   CHRISTIAN ARANAZ GARCIA             16.21  
 20   JON ASTIGARRAGA SALAS               16.51  
 21   IAGO URRUTIKOETXEA MEIZOSO          16.56  
 
3    HERNANI B.H.I.                           HER    61  
 6    MANEX IRADI ETXEBERRIA              16.00  
 12   ENAITZ LARRAÑAGA BARRENETXEA        16.15  
 16   ENEKO ORTIZ DE LUZURI SEVILLANO     16.26  
 27   JOANES MERINO CASTUERA              17.22  
 
4    SELECCION ARABA                          SEA    70  
 9    UNAI ISASI AZKARRAGA                16.10  
 10   LANDER FRAILE OCHOA                 16.12  
 19   YANIK KONHDO NUÑEZ                  16.51  
 32   MIKEL GARDEAZABAL URIA              17.47  
 
5    C.A. BARAKALDO                           BKD    76  
 11   JOSEBA VALLE RIVAS                  16.14  
 18   JON ANDER ETURA ROMERO              16.50  
 22   BORJA GARCIA MOYA                   17.00  
 25   YERAY LAZARO PASTOR                 17.09  
 
6    UD MUÑATONES                             MUÑ    108 
 8    ENEKO PEREZ FERREIRA                16.09  
 28   IÑAKI LAMBARRI GOÑI                 17.25  
 34   MIKEL BARGOS GOMEZ                  17.57  
 38   OIER IRUSTA RIOS                    18.11  
 
7    TXINGUDI B.H.I.                          TXIK   116 
 4    ASIER DIAZ OLIBERI                  15.41  
 26   MIKEL ZUBIETA PEREZ                 17.10  
 41   JUAN ARANDIA RODRIGUEZ              19.15  
 45   DIEGO TAMAYO AMUNARRIZ              20.19  
 
8    ALLENDE SALAZAR                          ALL    120 
 14   GURUTZ KORTABITARTE LAUZIRIKA       16.24  
 30   MIKEL GOITIA OMAETXEBARRIA          17.37  
 37   JON ALZOLA BILBAO                   18.10  
 39   JON CAÑON GOROSTIZA                 18.47  
 
9    CELIGÜETA BARRUTIA                       BAR    151 
 31   DANIEL ORTEGA BALEIRON              17.46  
 36   ERNESTO ZUAZO SAEZ DE VITERI        18.05  
 40   GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ ESCUDERO        19.15  
 44   EDORTA ALDEANO ALVAREZ              20.15  
 
 
 
 


